
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA JAZZ AND BLUES ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 31 OCTOBER, 2022
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

6052 1 COME AWAY WITH ME Norah Jones1 <P>11 BNO/UMA 5417472

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

4

3

5

1

6

7

8

18

12

13

R/E

NEW

R/E

10

9

R/E

R/E

14

15

ULTIMATE SINATRA

THE BLUES DON'T LIE

HERE IT IS: A TRIBUTE TO LEONARD COHEN

EDUCATION & RECREATION

KIND OF BLUE

PROMISES

BLUE TRAIN

HISTORY HAS A HEARTBEAT

BABY IT'S COLD OUTSIDE - ELLA FITZGERALD ORIGINAL …

CLASSIC ALBUMS - NOT TOO LATE / FEELS LIKE HOME

COLLECTION

12 STARS

THE ESSENTIAL

BOOTLEG SERIES, VOL. 7: THAT'S WHAT HAPPENED 1982-…

BLACK MAGIC WOMAN - THE BEST OF

IT'S TIME

SOMEWHERE OVER THE RAINBOW

BITCHES BREW

WHAT'S IT GONNA TAKE?

Frank Sinatra

Buddy Guy

Various

Surprise Chef

Miles Davis

Floating Points, Pharoah Sanders & The …

John Coltrane

Joseph Tawadros & William Barton

Ella Fitzgerald

Norah Jones

Michael Buble

Melissa Aldana

Fleetwood Mac

Miles Davis

Fleetwood Mac

Michael Buble

Israel Kamakawiwo'ole

Miles Davis

Van Morrison

UNI/UMA

SVT/SME

BNO/UMA

INE

COL/SME

MRA/INE

BNO/UMA

PDS/MGM

VE/UMA

EMI

RPS/WAR

BNO/UMA

SME

COL/SME

SME

RPS/WAR

DEC/UMA

COL/SME

VMA/UMA

<P>2

<P>5

1

1

4

1

1

5

4

6

4

6

1

13

3

5

3

1

1

2

1

359

4

2

2

837

37

158

6

66

34

220

1

59

3

143

747

349

167

20

4729205

19658731522

B003552102

BCR126CD

88697335522

LBOP097-CD

3771410

JT2022

5392376

0988542

9362493474

3882780

19075981502

19439863852

88985493092

9362489462

3712199

88697751502

4549777

© 1988-2022 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




