

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

AR	IA.			ND BLUES ALBUMS CHART			IG 31 OCTO	
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	2	605	1	COME AWAY WITH ME	Norah Jones	<p>11</p>	BNO/UMA	5417472
2	4	359	1	ULTIMATE SINATRA	Frank Sinatra		UNI/UMA	4729205
3	3	4	1	THE BLUES DON'T LIE	Buddy Guy		SVT/SME	19658731522
4	5	2	4	HERE IT IS: A TRIBUTE TO LEONARD COHEN	Various		BNO/UMA	B003552102
5	1	2	1	EDUCATION & RECREATION	Surprise Chef		INE	BCR126CD
6	6	837	1	KIND OF BLUE	Miles Davis	<p>2</p>	COL/SME	88697335522
7	7	37	5	PROMISES	Floating Points, Pharoah Sanders & The		MRA/INE	LBOP097-CD
8	8	158	4	BLUE TRAIN	John Coltrane		BNO/UMA	3771410
9	18	6	6	HISTORY HAS A HEARTBEAT	Joseph Tawadros & William Barton		PDS/MGM	JT2022
10	12	66	4	BABY IT'S COLD OUTSIDE - ELLA FITZGERALD ORIGINAL	Ella Fitzgerald		VE/UMA	5392376
11	13	34	6	CLASSIC ALBUMS - NOT TOO LATE / FEELS LIKE HOME	Norah Jones		EMI	0988542
12	R/E	220	1	COLLECTION	Michael Buble		RPS/WAR	9362493474
13	NEW	1	13	12 STARS	Melissa Aldana		BNO/UMA	3882780
14	R/E	59	3	THE ESSENTIAL	Fleetwood Mac		SME	19075981502
15	10	3	5	BOOTLEG SERIES, VOL. 7: THAT'S WHAT HAPPENED 1982	. Miles Davis		COL/SME	19439863852
16	9	143	3	BLACK MAGIC WOMAN - THE BEST OF	Fleetwood Mac		SME	88985493092
17	R/E	747	1	IT'S TIME	Michael Buble	<p>5</p>	RPS/WAR	9362489462
18	R/E	349	1	SOMEWHERE OVER THE RAINBOW	Israel Kamakawiwo'ole		DEC/UMA	3712199
19	14	167	2	BITCHES BREW	Miles Davis		COL/SME	88697751502
20	15	20	1	WHAT'S IT GONNA TAKE?	Van Morrison		VMA/UMA	4549777